

Company Name:		AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 4554 PVT. LTD.							
Project:		AMTZ 4554							
Work Description:		Plumbing Matrial Estimate- AMTZ4554							
Prepared By		Rajesh							
Updated By		Rajesh							
Date:		09-09-2025							
S No.	Item Description	Units	Total Qty of Material Required	Rates	Total Amount	Labour charges @ 25% of material	Rate	Amount	Remarks
CPVC Fittings-Internal plumbing works - stilt01,02, L1,L2,L3,L4 20250901024;20250830022									
1	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	Nos	200	217.49	43,498	25%	54.37	10,875	
2	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	Nos	175	12.46	2,181	25%	3.12	545	
3	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	Nos	100	9.62	962	25%	2.41	241	
4	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	Nos	150	18.12	2,718	25%	4.53	680	
5	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.	Nos	75	16.99	1,274	25%	4.25	319	
6	PLUM3907-Plumbing-CPVC Step over bend---20mm-Nos	Nos	50	60.03	3,002	25%	15.01	750	
7	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap--20mm-Nos.	Nos	75	8.49	637	25%	2.12	159	
8	PLUM5925-Plumbing-CPVC Conceled stop cock--20mm-Nos.	Nos	10	641.73	6,417.30	25%	160.43	1,604	
9	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.	Nos	40	53.08	2,123.20	25%	13.27	531	

APPROVED BY
11 DEC 2025
SOHAM MODI

APPROVED BY
12 DEC 2025
ANITHA KRISHNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

S No.	Item Description	Units	Total Qty of Material Required	Rates	Total Amount	Labour charges @ 25% of material	Rate	Amount	Remarks
10	PLUM9509-Plumbing-CPVC-MABT-20x15mm-Nos.	Nos	20	78.16	1,563	25%	19.54	391	
11	PLUM4553-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree-20X15mm-Nos.	Nos	150	81.56	12,234	25%	20.39	3,059	
12	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--15mm-Nos.	Nos	150	4.72	708	25%	1.18	177	
	Total Plumbing CPVC				77,317			19,329	
Internal PVC work									
19	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.		100	506.22	50,622	25%	126.56	12,656	
20	PLUM8485-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend--100mm-Nos		125	107.66	13,458	25%	26.92	3,364	
21	PLUM6029-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee--100mm-Nos		90	136.29	12,266	25%	34.07	3,067	
22	PLUM7477-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-100mm-Nos.		60	76.7	4,602	25%	19.18	1,151	
25	PLUM7330-Plumbing-PVC SWR-45deg Bend-100mm-Nos.		75	59	4,425	25%	14.75	1,106	
26	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y -100mm-Nos.		40	248.78	9,951	25%	62.20	2,488	
27	PLUM1700-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Inspection pipe Cleansing pipe--100mm-Nos		25	260.78	6,520	25%	65.20	1,630	



S No.	Item Description	Units	Total Qty of Material Required	Rates	Total Amount	Labour charges @ 25% of material	Rate	Amount	Remarks
28	PLUM8313-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer - 100x75mm-Nos.		40	145.14	5,806	25%	36.29	1,451	
29	PLUM7418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Reducer Tee-100x75mm-Nos.		60	154.83	9,290	25%	38.71	2,322	
30	PLUM4860-Plumbing-PVC SWR-End Cap Plain-100mm-Nos.		75	69.05	5,179	25%	17.26	1,295	
31	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.		20	260.19	5,204	25%	65.05	1,301	
32	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.		90	101.48	9,133	25%	25.37	2,283	
33	PLUM4387-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling -75mm-Nos.		40	112.1	4,484	25%	28.03	1,121	
36	PLUM4983-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap--100mm-Nos		60	116.82	7,009	25%	29.21	1,752	
37	PLUM7792-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Floor Trap-100mm-Nos.		20	200.6	4,012	25%	50.15	1,003	
38	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.		25	201.78	5,045	25%	50.45	1,261	
39	PLUM4547-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Pipe- 50mmx6000mm-Nos.		40	578.2	23,128	25%	144.55	5,782	
40	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos.		150	35.4	5,310	25%	8.85	1,328	
41	PLUM3895-Plumbing-PVC-Rigid Tee- 50mm-Nos.		60	53.1	3,186	25%	13.28	797	

APPROVED BY
 13 DEC 2025
 AMYTHA KRISHNA
 ENGINEER (Q.S.)

S No.	Item Description	Units	Total Qty of Material Required	Rates	Total Amount	Labour charges @ 25% of material	Rate	Amount	Remarks
42	PLUM3738-Plumbing-PVC-Rigid Elbow-50mm-Nos.		75	63.72	4,779	25%	15.93	1,195	
43	PLUM8907-Plumbing-PVC-Rigid Coupling-50mm-Nos.		40	118	4,720	25%	29.50	1,180	
44	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.		5	145.14	726	25%	36.29	181	
	Total Plumbing PVC				1,98,853			49,713	
Internal plumbing works - stilt01,02, L1,L2,L3,L4									
	HARD4319-Hardware-MS Nails--62.5mm-Kgs	Kgs	12.5	64.9	811	25%	16.23	203	
Toilet- Internal hardware -stilt02, level01 to level05									
18	HARD9620-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--8mmx3000mm-Nos.	Nos	60	80.24	4,814	25%	20.06	1,204	
19	HARD2385-Hardware-Anchor bolt -Bolt Type-8x50mm-Nos.	Nos	250	9.44	2,360	25%	2.36	590	
20	HARD5769-Hardware-GI Universal Clamp--75Dmm-Nos.	Nos	100	11.8	1,180	25%	2.95	295	
21	HARD2585-Hardware-GI Universal Clamp--110Dmm-Nos.	Nos	150	23.6	3,540	25%	5.90	885	
	Total Hardware				12,706			3,176	
	Total Value				2,88,875			72,219	
	Add GST@18%				51,998			12,999	
	Total value incl.GST				3,40,873			85,218	

APPROVED BY
17 DEC 2025
ANANTHA KRISHNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

Page 4 of 4

APPROVED BY
11 DEC 2025
SOHAM MODI